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COOLING TOWER 
MODEL CTSS    

Specifications Product code
Housing: 316 stainless steel

Maximum operating pressure: 8,700 psi / 60 Mpa

Maximum operating temperature: 570°F / 300°C

Connection: ¼ in nptf x ¼ in nptm 
½ in nptf x ½ in nptm

CTSS-25 
CTSS-50

Applications
Serves to cool the fluid or the media up to 500˚F (260˚C).  The cooling of the media also depends on the ambient temperature.

 

������������

0.94"
 [23.87mm]

1/4 NPTM
1/4 NPTF

1.23"
 [31.23mm]

0.75"
 [18.95mm]

0.75"
 [18.95mm]

0.88"
 [22.23mm]

5.52"
 [140.2mm]

0.58"
 [14.81mm]

Illustrated model: CTSS-50    
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